
Dig Notice Information - 600104734 Page 1 of 5

Ticket Number:  600104734

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600104734

Dig Date Jun 29, 2016  08:00 am

Status Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 424 - 506 W ADAMS ST

Placement SIDEWALK

DETAILS

Requested 5/31/2016   2:00 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before Jun 14, 2016.)

7/15/2016Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 25 feet

Expected Duration 1 Months

Associated Permit Number DOT641912

Permittee Name CAPITOL CEMENT CO INC*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name Dan Melnyk

Onsite Contact Phone Number (773)478-2200

Amended Dig Notice? Yes

Type of Work Bury Electric Service
Install Electric Service
Install Electric/Telephone/Cable
Install Electric and Telephone
Install Electric/Telephone/Gas
Install Electric/Telephone/Gas/Cable
Install Electric u/g Service
Install Electric
Maintenance Work
Moving Poles
Replace Electric Pole
Service Maintenance
Setting Poles
Sidewalk Replacement
Utility Construction

Work will use Boring Equipment
Overhead Equipment
Hydraulic Equipment

SidewalkLocation of Dig

Activity Comment

APPLICANT DETAILS
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Contact Name CAPITOL CEMENT CO INC*

Contact Address 6231 N PULASKI RD CHICAGO, IL 60646

Contact Phone (773)478-2200

Additional Email Addresses larysa@capitolcementco.com
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Cen Trio Energy Chicago 
LLC*

 18 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125390

AT&T Long Distance^  20 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:22:45AM1125417

WOW (HBK)  203 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:11:19PM972406

Astound Broadband  34 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:11:19PM972409

WOW (HBK)  203 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125386

Astound Broadband  34 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125389

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:07:44PM972414

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:08:30PM972415

AT&T Long Distance^  20 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:12:27PM972417

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Positive 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 6/3/2016   6:57:34PM972418

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Marked 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/28/2016  10:44:33AM1125413

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:15AM1125420

AT&T Local^  11 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:27:20AM1125421

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:22:13AM1125427

WOW (HBK)  203 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125434

Peoples Gas North  78 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:25:27AM1125388

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:29:24AM1125419

Verizon (MCI)  24 Remark Positive 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/28/2016  10:18:31AM1125425

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125385

AT&T Local^  11 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:27:20AM1125387

JC Decaux (HBK)  202 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125392

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:22:18AM1125414

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:22:18AM1125430

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:04AM1125432

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:22:13AM1125415

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:15AM1125416

Cen Trio Energy Chicago 
LLC*

 18 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125422

AT&T Long Distance^  20 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:22:45AM1125423

Peoples Gas North  78 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:25:27AM1125431

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:11:19PM972405

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:10:54PM972416

XO Communications  38 Renew Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/27/2016   7:45:28AM1125391

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM 6/28/2016   2:46:49PM1125418

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125424

JC Decaux (HBK)  202 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125433

Peoples Gas North  78 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:10:24PM972408

Cen Trio Energy Chicago 
LLC*

 18 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:11:19PM972410
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Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

XO Communications  38 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 6/15/2016   9:13:23AM972411

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Positive 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 6/2/2016   6:44:26PM972413

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Marked 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 6/3/2016   8:37:24AM972419

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Marked 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/28/2016   2:46:49PM1125426

Astound Broadband  34 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:24:47AM1125428

XO Communications  38 Remark Ack 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM 6/27/2016   7:45:28AM1125429

AT&T Local^  11 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:12:26PM972407

JC Decaux (HBK)  202 Initial Ack 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM 5/31/2016   8:11:19PM972412
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 133252 5/31/2016   8:05:17 PM lindabudz Other

 133253 5/31/2016   8:05:28 PM lindabudz Approved

 156052 6/27/2016   7:20:11 AM dslonim Other

 156053 6/27/2016   7:20:31 AM dslonim Other

Viewing Notice Created on 05/31/2016 at 02:00 pm


